Vegetarian
Paneer Tikka Achari 345
Angrezi Paneer Tikka 345
Paneer Pepper Fry 345
Khumb Bharwan Lahori 325
Corn Kebab 325
Hara Bhara Kebab 325
Banarasi Seekh Kebab 325
Aloo Nazaquet 325

Tandoori Soya Chaap 325
Soya Malai Chaap 325
Dhi Ke Sholay 325
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Non' Vegetarian

Sliced Fish in Schezwan Sauce
Chilli Garlic Fish

Chicken Hong Kong

Diced Chickenin Schezwan Sauce
Mongolian Chicken Curry

Classic Chilli Chicken

Chicken in Hot Garlic Sauce
Creamy Garlic Chicken

Kung Pao Chicken

515
915
495
495
495
495
495
495
495
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| 'Chopsua%? .

Amerlcun

Vegetable/Chicken 395/415 ﬂ
Chinese n
Vegetable/Chicken 395/415

o Te INLSE 1 .
Rice & Noodles
Hakka Noodles _
eﬁehhlef Egg/Chicken 255/295/315
ChilliGarlic Noodles 4
Vegetable/Egg/Chicken 255/295/315
Singapore-Style Noodles _~
Vegetable/ Eggfc:hicken 255/295/315
Fried Rice
Vege’rublengngﬁhlcken -..255/295/315
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Dessert

Gulab Jamun

lce Cream ‘?5
Mango Mousse 145
Pack-Up 195

{Hot Chocolate Brownie with lce Cream)
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Virgin Mojito
Blue Lagoon
Fruit Punch
Virgin Pinacolada
Mirch Masala
Fruit Punch

Virgin Mary
Peach lced Tea
Lemon Iced Tea
Juices

Fresh Lime Soda
Diet Coke
Soft Drinks
Mineral Water
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Non _V:e:geh_:lrign_

Roasted Chicken
Afghani Chicken
Murg Tikka Achari
Murg Kali Mirch Tikka
Murg Malai Tikka
Chicken 65
Mutton Seekh Kebab
. Mullen Pepper Fry
S AR Fish Tikka

Fish Tiklca Lahori
- Ii:Ua.éjmﬂ
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HALF FULL

275 500
275 500
445
445
445
445
455
455
475
475



-~ Salads

And
A compomments

T

andoori Murg CF

Grilled Chicken Sulnd
Garden Green Salad

Aloo Chana Chaat

Kimchi Salad

Raita

(Mix HEQIEanndIIFineupple}
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_Non Uegetanan

Fish Tikka Masala
Malabar Fish Curry
Murg Tikka Lababdar
Murg Dhaniya Adraki
Kadhai Chicken
Murg Makhanwala
Dhaba Murg

Road Side Chicken Curry
Murg Kali Mirch
Muftton Rogan Josh
Mutton Rara Faridkot
Rajasthani Laal Maas

545
545
525
525
525
525
525
525
525
945
545
545
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Riﬁce

Hyderabadi Gosht Biryani 445

Murg Biryani 425
Shahi Subz Biryani 315
Vegetable Pulav 255
Jeera Rice 245

Steamed Rice
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Tundnnri Rofti

Butter Roti

MissiRoti

Plain Naan

Butter Naan

Garlic Naan

Lachha Parantha
Lachha Pudina Parantha
Aloo Pyaaz Ka Kulcha |
Paneer Kulcha
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. Vegetarian e
™ cChilli Paneer Dry 345 K
n Mushroom Salt and FPepper 345 [

Vegetable Salt and Pepper 325 H

American Corn with Chilli Pepper 325

Crispy Chilli Soya Nuggets 325 [

Munchurian Dry 325

Spring Rolls 325 n

Soups

Tomato and Basil 145

Manchow

Vegetable/Chicken

Hot and Sour

Vegetable/Chicken

weet Corn
Vegetable/Chicken
Lemony Pepper
Vegetable/Chicken 14511_.35. 78 e
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Starters

Non: Vegetarian

¥
Fish Salt and Pepper 435
Fish Buiter Garlic 435
Chicken Salt and Pepper 415
Chilli Chicken Hakka Style 415
Spicy Chicken Winglets 395] &

Drums of Heaven
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